
BLOCK 4 LOT 12
IN OR 1549/1837
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE PB 5/28 & 29

MESSER JERRY L/AIELLO LINDA G
54346 DORNBUSH ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-1N-25-299S-0004-0120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8026.00

06/10/2008 JW
03/31/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
6

153,474
11,556
50,000

215,030
89,111

125,919
HX HB 50,722

75,197
215,030

0

201,891

1549/1837 2/07/2008 WD Q I 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS LILLIOT

MESSER JERRY L & LI

0552/1172 9/21/1988 QC Q I 06 15,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS PATRICIA A

PHILLIPS LILLIOT

2025
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GR/UT AND PL SHED ARE ATTACHED

R2306920 ROOF 21,650 05/26/2023

B951625 GARAGE 13,056 02/01/1995

2009HX Base Yr

54346 DORNBUSH RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 1,427 121.8672 121.87 173,908 1986 2000 0 0 0 11.75 88.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1356

BAS 1,356 100 1993 1,356 145,838

FOP 156 30 1993 47 5,055

UOP 120 20 2007 24 2,581

1,632 1,427 153,474

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W12 W40 S26 E12 S8 D4R4 E4 U4R4 N8 E2
N6 E26 N8 U4R4 N4 U4L4 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-26,26] E26 N6 W26 S6 $
UOP=[YR=2007;ORIG=-12,0] N8 W15 S8 E15 $
.

BAS
1993

12

40

26

12

8

5.7

4

5.7

8

2

6

26

8

5.7

4

5.7

FOP
1993

26

6

26

6

UOP
2007

8

15

8

15

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 200.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1986 1986 3 47 611

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 12 18 216.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1986 1986 3 47 660

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 12 120.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1987 1987 3 20 720

4 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1986 1986 3 58 1,160

5 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 14 32 352.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 1,056

6 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 24 32 768.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1996 1996 3 23 6,182

7 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 48.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2010 2010 3 76 1,167

11,556

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


